Supplementary Table 1. Location and frequency of EBER2 SNPs.

Name

OO0 44040

Minimum Maximum Change

44
46
57
61
93
168
170

44
46
57
61
93

168

169

T->G
A>T
A->G
A>T
A->C
A->G
+G

Polymorphism Type
SNP (transversion)
SNP (transversion)

SNP (transition)
SNP (transversion)
SNP (transversion)

SNP (transition)

Insertion

Variant Frequency
31.70%
31.70%
31.70%
31.70%
31.80%
75.40%
14.60%
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