## Supplementary Table 1. Location and frequency of EBER2 SNPs.

Name	Minimum	Maximum	Change	Polymorphism Type	<b>Variant Frequency</b>
G	44	44	T -> G	SNP (transversion)	31.70%
Т	46	46	A -> T	SNP (transversion)	31.70%
G	57	57	A -> G	SNP (transition)	31.70%
Т	61	61	A -> T	SNP (transversion)	31.70%
С	93	93	A -> C	SNP (transversion)	31.80%
G	168	168	A -> G	SNP (transition)	75.40%
G	170	169	+G	Insertion	14.60%